4634 S. Presa Street
San Antonio TX  78223-1000
210-533-1231 Phone ● 210-533-2211 Fax
PRODUCT BULLETIN:  12-017
SUBJECT:  Folger Adam 800 Gate Locks – Price Update
DATE:   November 26, 2012
Folger Adam 802 Model Gate Locks are available and were omitted in error from Folger
Adam Price List dated 9/4/2012, page 29.  Please update your price lists to include the
Folger Adam Model 802 as shown below.
MODEL NO. KEYED NO. OF LEVER
TUMBLERS
UNIT PRICE SHIPPING WT.
(LBS.)
802ES-L One Side 5 $3065.00 45
802ER-L One Side 5 $3065.00 45
802-ES-6-L One Side 5 $3095.00 45
802-ER-6-L One Side 5 $3095.00 45
Additional indication switch (ES-LL or ER-LL models)….add $75.00
SOUTHERN FOLGER DETENTION EQUIPMENT COMPANY
Kathee Forrest
Product Manager
210-531-2701
FOLGER ADAM 29
Electro-
M
echanical
Locks
800 SERIES GATE LOCK – For Chain-Link Fence Gates
Standard Trim Finish: Zinc Plated.  Keys must be purchased separately, see page 8.
MODEL NO. KEYED NO. OF LEVER UNIT SHIPPING
TUMBLERS PRICE* WT. (LBS.)
806ES-L Both Sides 5 $3225.00 45
806ES-6-L Both Sides 6 $3260.00 45
806ER-L Both Sides 5 $3225.00 45
806ER-6-L Both Sides 6 $3260.00 45
For swinging
fence gates
For sliding
fence gates
*Price includes one limit switch, mounting brackets, locking tongue and
tamper-resistant mounting screws.
NOTE 1: Electrical interlocking of gates requires special wiring and/or adap-
tations for control consoles, which is not a function of this lock.
NOTE 2: Specify 120 VAC or 220 VAC when ordering.
ELECTRIC LEVER TUMBLER LOCKS
Pneum
atic
Locks
UNIT PRICE*
SERIES OPERATION FUNCTION OPERATING
NS402P orVOLTAGE
NS402P NS406P NS406P less
cylinder
01 24 VDC POR POR POR
NS400P
04 24 VDC POR POR POR
NS400P SERIES PNEUMATIC DEADLATCH – For Swinging Doors (Pneumatic Solenoid)
Standard Trim Finish: US32D.  Shipping Wt.: 6 lbs.
NS402: Keyed One Side.  NS406: Keyed Both Sides.
*Price includes strike, mounting screws and plug connector.
†Factory-Supplied key cylinders are supplied with two (2) keys.
Key Cylinder Extender..............................................................$370.00
LEK Operation: added to lock per side ....................................$200.00
Additional “MARS” (manual air release system) Fitting .................POR
075-0517-001 Pigtail ..................................................................$15.00
Blocking Ring Kit for 1-3/4" or 2" Door .......................................$96.00
075-3597-002 NS400 Strike with Screws...................................$22.00
NOTE 1: Electrical interlocking of doors requires special wiring and/or adap-
tations for control consoles, which is not a function of this lock.
NOTE 2: Pneumatic locks are 24 VDC.
NOTE 3: If key cylinder extenders are required, customer-supplied key cylin-
der must be (a) mortise only; (b) 1-5/32" diameter with full bar-stock
body; (c) 1-1/8" long from under head, including cam; (d) have a
removeable, standard, Yale-type cam. Cylinders and keys must be
sent to SFDEC.
NOTE 4: When key cylinders for “LEK” are supplied by customer, contact our
factory before ordering or sending cylinders.
NOTE 5: Locks keyed on stop side of door frame require key cylinder
extension.
NOTE 6: Key cylinder extenders offered in 5 standard lengths: 4-3/4", 5-3/4",
6-3/4", 7-3/4" and 8-3/4".
Pneumatically
-Operated
Solenoid
Latchbolt Non-
Fail-Safe
kforrest
Typewritten Text
802ES-6                  One Side                                                          $3065.00
kforrest
Typewritten Text
802ES-6-L                one Side                                                           $3095.00
kforrest
Typewritten Text
802ER-L                   One Side                                                          $3065.00
kforrest
Typewritten Text
802ER-6-L                One Side                                                          $3095.00
kforrest
Typewritten Text
Additional indication switch (ES-LL or ER-LL)...Add $75
kforrest
Typewritten Text
kforrest
Typewritten Text
kforrest
Typewritten Text
rev 11/2012